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MAHATMA PHULE KRISHI VIDYAPEETH RAHURI

Mid   +    Uni

 SEMESTER : III Credit : 1+1 =  2
Degree : B.Sc.(Honours)(Agriculture)

K.K.Wagh College of Agriculture, Nashik

Credit 

Points

COURSE - WISE  RESULT SHEET

(Affiliated to Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth, Rahuri)

Period of Examination : 15/9/2025 To 27/9/2025

Academic Year : 2025-2026Course Title : Farm Machinery and Power
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Type

 22  37  59  59.07 9 2815  11.81 AKN-2021/053 KANKAL PRAJWAL SANTOSH   5.9F

 22  35  57  57.09 10 2513  11.42 AKN-2021/078 NIRBHAVANE KUNAL RAMNATH   5.7A

 27  38  65  65.07 9 2920  13.03 AKN-2022/001 AVHAD GAYATRI POPAT   6.5F

 17  32  49  49.07 3210 FAIL4 AKN-2022/007 BARI DURVAM KISHOR   4.9F

 22  38  60  60.08 8 3014  12.05 AKN-2022/012 BHOYE RAHUL YASHWANT   6.0F

 22  37  59  59.07 9 2815  11.86 AKN-2022/040 JADHAV JAY MANOJ   5.9F

 30  35  65  65.07 9 2623  13.07 AKN-2022/046 JAGTAP PRADNESH RAJU   6.5F

 32  40  72  72.010 9 3122  14.48 AKN-2022/056 KHATIK ADITYA VASANT   7.2A

 23  36  59  59.09 10 2614  11.89 AKN-2022/059 LAGAD RAMESHWAR 

DNYANESHWAR

  5.9A

 32  37  69  69.08 9 2824  13.810 AKN-2022/067 NAGARE PRAMOD RAJENDRA   6.9F

 28  39  67  67.08 9 3020  13.411 AKN-2022/086 RAJGURU KRUSHNAKANT 

SANJAY

  6.7F

 32  33  65  65.08 9 2424  13.012 AKN-2022/102 SAMADHAN ARUN SHINDE   6.5F

 33  43  76  76.09 10 3324  15.213 AKN-2023/001 GEETRAJ AHIJIT AHER   7.6A

 15  40  55  55.08 9 317 FAIL14 AKN-2023/007 BADADE PRANAV SHAM   5.5A

 21  35  56  56.010 9 2611  11.215 AKN-2023/014 CHAVAN DARSHAN NANDKUMAR   5.6A

 20  33  53  53.07 9 2413  10.616 AKN-2023/023 GAIKWAD HARSHALI RAMESH   5.3A

 10  38  48  48.04 8 306 FAIL17 AKN-2023/027 GAJARE PURVESH KIRAN   4.8F

 25  41  66  66.010 9 3215  13.218 AKN-2023/028 GANGURDE PRASHANT GULAB   6.6F

 27  37  64  64.08 8 2919  12.819 AKN-2023/048 JADHAV YASH JAYRAM   6.4F

 27  37  64  64.010 9 2817  12.820 AKN-2023/056 KHADE KRISHNA PRALHAD   6.4A

 18  33  51  51.09 8 259 FAIL21 AKN-2023/057 KHAIRNAR HARSHAWARDHAN 

SUDHAKAR

  5.1F

 26  35  61  61.010 8 2716  12.222 AKN-2023/059 KHARMALE SARTHAK 

KASHINATH

  6.1F

 26  37  63  63.08 8 2918  12.623 AKN-2023/060 KHEDKAR SHREYASH UDDHAV   6.3F

 33  40  73  73.010 10 3023  14.624 AKN-2023/085 PATIL RUSHIKESH SANJAY   7.3A

 10  14  24  24.07 9 053 FAIL25 AKN-2023/087 PAWAR ATHARV SHIVAJI   2.4A

  8   9  17  17.07 9 AB1 FAIL26 AKN-2023/099 SHEVKAR ADITYA VIJAY   1.7A

  9  11  20  20.09 9 020 FAIL27 AKN-2023/100 SHINDE ADITYA RAMRAO   2.0A

 12   9  21  21.010 9 AB2 FAIL28 AKN-2023/101 SHINDE ANUDEEP PRAKASH   2.1A

 10  38  48  48.09 9 291 FAIL29 AKN-2023/117 UDE RUSHIKESH NAVNATH   4.8A

 20  30  50  50.06 8 2214  10.030 AKN-2023/125 SIRKE TANISH ARJUN   5.0F
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